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MIKE ZARUBA HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 33 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

High Gun Payoff

Total Money

15 16074
17 77597
16 10300
32 04384
13 14662
16 21898
14 30114
32 08657

$82.50 Per Ciass

KILE SEAN P

BAEHR HAYDEN E
GERMANY MITCHELL G
COX MARVIN

MULINIX JOSH
CHAPMAN JADE E
JOHNSON NELS D
HLADKY DALE F

99
97
96
95
94
94
93
93

$49.50
$33.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/27/2018 3:58:18 PM

4 Classes 2 Places

Page

1
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MIKE ZARUBA HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 33 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2 V

High Gun Payoff
Total Money

0111107
17 70822
32 16432
92 03171
99 15610
15 16062
93 00182

$82.50 Per Class

RENKOSKI CODY L
FLIERL PAUL R
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
HEMMINGER RICK J
HALL LYLE

MCGILL BRYCE M
SCHEER RICHARD W

92
92
92
92
92
91

$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50

$0.00

$0.00

7/27/2018 3:58:28 PM

4 Classes 2 Places

Page

1
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MIKE ZARUBA HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 33 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

08 15319
84 05995
87 06786
91 05701
17 74637
17 76329
17 76605
17 70546
18 57130

$82.50 Per Class

BETKE BRYCE K

VAN ZANDT DAN
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
MORRIS RANDALL E
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
DAWSON JOLENE R
DETAVERNIER DAN R
COLE CHRISTIAN F
PIERSON MITCHELL A

90
90
89
89
88
88
88
87
87

$41.25
$41.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/27/2018 3:58:39 PM

4 Classes 2 Places

Page

1
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MIKE ZARUBA HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 33 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $82.50 Per Class
06 17543 AMM STACEY D 86 $41.25
9504536 - CHRISTENSEN MIKE D 86 $41.25
1313653  BUDIN ELIZABETH J 85 $0.00
96 03890 ZARUBA MICHAEL L 85 $0.00
89 04767 KRAJEWSK] ANTHONY J 82 $0.00
10 11067  SCHOLZ MICHAEL E 81 $0.00
1625870 LARANDEAU JOHN D 79 $0.00
1771687  MERRITT WILLIAM L 78 $0.00

3206720 FRYECHRISD 74 $0.00

7/27/2018 3:58:51 PM

4 Classes 2 Places

Page

1
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ATA DOUBLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 21 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

High Gun Payoff
Total Money

16 10300
17 76329
0111107
13 13653

$52.50 Per Class

GERMANY MITCHELL G
DAWSON JOLENE R
RENKOSKI! CODY L
BUDIN ELIZABETH J

99
99
97

97 .

$26.25 |
$26.25 |
$0.00 |
$0.00 |

7/27/2018 5:21:09 PM

4 Classes 2 Places
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ATA DOUBLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 21 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2

High Gun Payoff
Total Money

13 14662
32 16432
17 74637
06 17543
14 30114
15 16062
87 05746

$52.50 Per Class

MULINIX JOSH
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
AMM STACEY D
JOHNSON NELS D
MCGILL BRYCE M
JOHNSON DAVE A

94
94
93
89
87
87
87

$26.25 |
$26.25 |
$0.00 |
$0.00 |
$0.00 |
$0.00 |
$0.00 |

7/27/2018 5:21:22 PM

4 Classes 2 Places

Page

1
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ATA DOUBLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 21 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3
High Gun Payoff

Total Money v $52.50 Per Class
15 16074 KILE SEAN P 84 $26.25
1520138 CROUSE JARED S 84 $26.25
96 03890 . ZARUBA MICHAEL L 83 $0.00

9300182  SCHEER RICHARD W 82 $0.00

7/27/2018 5:21:33 PM

4 Classes 2 Places

Page

1
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81
79
77
77
73

$31.50
$21.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

ATA DOUBLES CLASS
Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 21 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4
High Gun Payoff
Total Money $52.50 Per Class
9504536 CHRISTENSEN MIKE D
3204384 COX MARVIN
16 26961 TIETJEN BUCHANNAN K
84 05995 VAN ZANDT DAN
1621898 CHAPMAN JADE E
16 25870 LARANDEAU JOHN D

64

$0.00

7/27/2018 5:21:47 PM

4 Classes 2 Places

Page

1



2018 Nebraska Honor Shoot Trophy Report

CLASS / YARDAGE WINNER SCORE CARRY OVERS & TIES
FRI-1ST DAY EVENT 1 ATA CLASS SINGLES
LADY ELIZABETH BUDIN 99
SUB-VET BRIAN PRITCHARD 97 PRITCHARD 25-25; KARNES 25-24; CHRISTENSEN 22
VET WALTER NENEMAN 98
SR VET STEVEN ELLIOTT 99
JR MAX CHRISTIANSEN 99 CHRISTIANSEN 25-25; GERMANY 25-24
SUB JR PAYTON DETAVERNIER 100
AAA CLASS CODY RENKOSKI 97
AA CLASS SHANE KISSLER 100
A CLASS JOSH MULINIX 97 MULINIX 25; HEMMINGER 24
B CLASS OLANE ZABOKRTSKY 96
C CLASS TERRY BRANDT 94
D CLASS ROD TRIM 96
FRI-1ST DAY EVENT 2 MIKE ZARUBA HANDICAP
18-21.5 YD SEAN KILE 99
22-24.5YD HAYDEN BAEHR 97
25-27 YD MITCHELL GERMANY 96
FRI-1ST DAY EVENT 3 ATA CLASS DOUBLES
LADY JOLENE DAWSON 99
SUB-VET BRIAN PRITCHARD 94
VET RANDY BARTLING 97
SR VET RALPH CLARK 89
JR MITCHELL GERMANY 99
SUB JR LANE ZABOKRTSKY 93 ZABOKRTSKY 50; DETAVERNIER 47
AAA CLASS MAX CHRISTIANSEN 97 CHRISTIANSEN 49; RENKOSKI 47



CLASS / YARDAGE WINNER SCORE CARRY OVERS & TIES
FRI-1ST DAY EVENT 3 ATA CLASS DOUBLES
AA CLASS NONE
A CLASS ELIZABETH BUDIN 97
B CLASS JOSH MULINIX 94
C CLASS DAVID HOGSETT 89
D CLASS KEITH KARNES 89
SAT-2ND DAY EVENT 4 ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP
CHAMPION PAYTON DETAVERNIER 199
LADY JADE CHAPMAN 196
SUB-VET STANLEY WELTE 198
VET RANDY BARTLING 197
SR VET RALPH CLARK 194 CLARK 24; ELLIOTT 22
JR MAX CHRISTIANSEN 198
SUB JR LANE ZABOKRTSKY 194
AAA CLASS JOHN DEFORD 197
AA CLASS BRYCE MCGILL 197
A CLASS NELS JOHNSON 198
B CLASS RICHARD SCHEER 194 SCHEER 24; KARNES 23
C CLASS LARRY MOSES 198
D CLASS ROD TRIM 188
SAT-2ND DAY EVENT 5 STACY ZARUBA HANDICAP
CHAMPION SCOTT HOPPE 97 HOPPE 23; COLE 20
18-21.5 YD CHRISTIAN COLE 97
22-245YD LANE ZABOKRTSKY 96 ZABOKRTSKY 23; PFEIL 22
25-27 YD PAYTON DETAVERNIER 96
SUN-3RD DAY EVENT 6 ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP



CLASS/ YARDAGE WINNER SCORE CARRY OVERS & TIES
SUN-3RD DAY EVENT 6 ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP
CHAMPION LANE ZABOKRTSKY 98 ZABOKRTSKY; BARTLING FORFEIT
LADY ELIZABETH BUDIN 96
SUB-VET LARRY LARSON 91
VET RANDY BARTLING 98
SR VET ROGER HUDSON 83
JR MITCHELL GERMANY 97
SUB JR PAYTON DETAVERNIER 93
AAA CLASS MAX CHRISTIANSEN 95 CHRISTIANSEN BY FLIP OVER DEFORD
AA CLASS NONE
A CLASS JOSH LIONBERGER 96
B CLASS STACEY AMM 92
C CLASS RICHARD SCHEER 93
D CLASS DUANE SCHMIDT 87
SUN-5TH DAY EVENT 7 ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP
CHAMPION SEAN KILE 97
RUNNER UP MICHAEL ZARUBA 94
LADY JADE CHAPMAN 96
SUB-VET BRIAN PRITCHARD 90
VET DALE SCHMIDT 93
SR VET ROGER HUDSON 93
JR THOMAS ELLWANGER 93 ELLWANGER 23; CHRISTIANSEN 22
SUB JR PAYTON DETAVERNIER 91
18-21.5 YD PAUL FLIERL 92
22-245 YD NELS JOHNSON 93



CLASS/ YARDAGE WINNER SCORE CARRY OVERS & TIES
SUN-5TH DAY EVENT 7 ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP
25-27 YD CODY RENKOSKI 93
SUN-5TH DAY EVENT 8 GERALD LARSON HOA EVENTS 1-7
CHAMPION MITCHELL GERMANY 771
AAA CLASS PAYTON DETAVERNIER 757
AA CLASS RANDY BARTLING 759
A CLASS SCOTT HOPPE 747
B CLASS LANE ZABOKRTSKY 755
C CLASS JOLENE DAWSON 732
D CLASS JOHN ROBIDOUX 675
SUN-5TH DAY EVENT 9 HAA-EVENTS 4,6 & 7
CHAMPION MAX CHRISTIANSEN 386 CHRISTIANSEN 26; BARTLING 26
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ZONE SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 41 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

16 10016
14 30114
14 16828
15 16062
94 05329

0111107

13 14662
16 21898
0517119

0 0617543

$102.50 Per Class

DETAVERNIER PAYTON A
JOHNSON NELS D
DEFORD JOHN M

MCGILL BRYCE M
BARTLING RANDY K
RENKOSKI CODY L
MULINIX JOSH

CHAPMAN JADE E
KISSLER SHANE J

AMM STACEY D

199

198 .

197
197

197 -

196
196

196

195
195

$61.50
$41.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/28/2018 3:02:32 PM

4 Classes 2 Places

Page

1
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: P 1
ZONE SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP 712812018 3:02:48 PM age

Option 1-LEWIS Total Playing 41 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 - 4 Classes 2 Places
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $102.50 Per Class
16 10300 GERMANY MITCHELL G 194 $25.50 |
17 74637  ZABOKRTSKY LANE G 194 $25.50 |
32 16432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K 194 $25.50 |
93 00182 SCHEER RICHARD W 194 $25.50 |
1311762 LIONBERGER JOSH M 193 $0.00 |
13 14764 PFEIL TODD M 193 $0.00 |
0920917 ALBERS WESLEY G 192 $0.00 |
17 76329 DAWSON JOLENE R 192 $0.00 |
32 04384 COX MARVIN 192 $0.00 |

0 9404168 KASUSKE BRIAN K 192 $0.00 |
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ZONE SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 41 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3

High Gun Payoff

Total Money

05 15892
1520138
06 17978
17 70546
80 02837
15 16074
84 05995
91 05701
99 15610

$102.50 Per Class

LARSON LARRY R
CROUSE JARED S
STILL THOMAS S
COLE CHRISTIAN F
MARKEY MIKE

KILE SEAN P

VAN ZANDT DAN
MORRIS RANDALL E
HALL LYLE

191
190
189
189
189
188
188
188
188

$61.50

$41.00.

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/28/2018 3:03:10 PM

’4 Classes 2 Places

Page

"



ZONE SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 41 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4

High Gun Payoff

Total Money $102.50 Per Class
1 1111348 - HANNEMAN DAVE H 186 $34.00
2 1770822 FLIERL PAULR 186 $34.00
3 9603890 ZARUBA MICHAELL 186 $34.00
4 9504536 CHRISTENSEN MIKE D 185 $0.00
5 1771687 MERRITT WILLIAM L 182 $0.00
6 1418546 BRUENING DALEF 179 $0.00
7 3205857 ELLWANGER GARY D 179 $0.00
8 1776605 DETAVERNIER DAN R 177 $0.00
9 1857130 PIERSON MITCHELL A 177 $0.00
10 8904767 KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J 177 $0.00
11 1011067 SCHOLZ MICHAEL E 168 $0.00
12 0815319 - BETKE BRYCEK 166 $0.00

7/28/2018 3:03:30 PM

4 Classes 2 Places

Page

1
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STACY ZARUBA HANDICAP 7/28/2018 5:40:09 PM Page 1

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 42 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1 4 Classes 2 Places

High Gun Payoff

Total Money $105.00 Per Class
17 70546  COLE CHRISTIAN F 97 $52.50 |
97 03578  HOPPE SCOTT M 97 $52.50 |
1314764  PFEIL TODD M 96 $0.00 |
16 10016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A 96 $0.00 |
17 74637  ZABOKRTSKY LANE G 96 $0.00 |
96 03890 ZARUBA MICHAEL L 96 $0.00 |
1430114  JOHNSON NELS D 95 $0.00 |
16 10300 GERMANY MITCHELL G 95 $0.00 |
1516074  KILE SEAN P 94 $0.00 |
1621898  CHAPMAN JADE E 94 $0.00 |
9105701 MORRIS RANDALL E 94 $0.00 |
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STACY ZARUBA HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 42 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $105.00 Per Class
14 16828  DEFORD JOHN M © 92 $52.50
3216432  PRITCHARD BRIAN K 92 $52.50
1311762  LIONBERGER JOSH M 91 $0.00
1770822  FLIERL PAULR 91 $0.00
0515892 LARSON LARRY R 90 $0.00
0920252 BRYANTDANIEL S 90 $0.00
3204384 COXMARVIN 90 $0.00
1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 89 $0.00

7/28/2018 5:40:21 PM

4 Classes 2 Places

Page
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STACY ZARUBA HANDICAP 7/28/2018 5:40:42 PM Page 1

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 42 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3 4 Classes 2 Places
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $105.00 Per Class
06 17978  STILL THOMAS S 88 $26.25 |
1516062 MCGILL BRYCE M 88 $26.25 |
3205857 ELLWANGER GARY D 88 $26.25 |
94 05329  BARTLING RANDY K 88 $26.25 |
0920917 ALBERS WESLEY G 87 $0.00 |
1314662 = MULINIX JOSH 87 $0.00 |
14 18546  BRUENING DALE F 87 $0.00 |
16 26961 TIETJEN BUCHANNAN K 87 $0.00 |
1776605 DETAVERNIER DAN R 87 $0.00 |
8405995 VAN ZANDT DAN 87 $0.00 |
9404168  KASUSKE BRIAN K 86 $0.00 |



STACY ZARUBA HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 42 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $105.00 Per Class
1 0617543 AMMSTACEY D 85 $52.50
2 1011067 SCHOLZ MICHAEL E 85 $52.50
3 0111107 RENKOSKI CODY L 84 $0.00
4 1776329 DAWSON JOLENE R 84 $0.00
5 9915610 HALLLYLE 83 $0.00
6 9504536 CHRISTENSEN MIKE D 82 $0.00
7 1857130 PIERSON MITCHELL A 81 $0.00
8 9300182 SCHEER RICHARD W 81 $0.00
9 1111348 HANNEMAN DAVE H 75 $0.00
10 17 71687 MERRITT WILLIAM L 75 $0.00
11 8904767 KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J 71 $0.00
12 8002837 MARKEY MIKE 70 $0.00

7/28/2018 5:40:55 PM

4 Classes 2 Places

Page

1
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ZONE DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 26 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

High Gun Payoff
Total Money

17 74637
94 05329
16 10300
13 11762
13 13653
14 16828

$65.00 Per Class

ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
BARTLING RANDY K
GERMANY MITCHELL G
LIONBERGER JOSH M
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
DEFORD JOHN M

98
98
97
96
96
95

$32.50
$32.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/29/2018 1:55:36 PM

4 Classes 2 Places

Page
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ZONE DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 26 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2

High Gun Payoff
Total Money

15 16062
16 10016
9300182
0111107
06 17543
15 16074

$65.00 Per Class

MCGILL BRYCE M
DETAVERNIER PAYTON A
SCHEER RICHARD W
RENKOSKI CODY L

AMM STACEY D

KILE SEAN P

93
93
93

92
92

$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/29/2018 1:55:45 PM

4 Classes 2 Places

Page
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ZONE HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP 7/29/2018 1:58:29 PM
Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 37 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1 4 Classes 2 Places
High Gun Payoff
Total Money $92.50 Per Class

1516074  KILE SEANP 97 $55.50 |

16 21898  CHAPMAN JADE E 96 $37.00 |

96 03890  ZARUBA MICHAEL L 94 $0.00 |

0111107  RENKOSKI CODY L 93 $0.00 |

1430114  JOHNSON NELS D 93 $0.00 |

1770822 FLIERL PAULR 92 - $0.00 |

1313653  BUDIN ELIZABETH J 91 $0.00 |

16 10016  DETAVERNIER PAYTON A 91 $0.00 |

16 10300 GERMANY MITCHELL G 91 $0.00 |
0 3204384 COXMARVIN 91 $0.00 |
1 9405329 BARTLING RANDY K 91 $0.00 |
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ZONE HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 37 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2

High Gun Payoff
Totai Money

15 16062
17 70546
17 74637
32 16432
05 15892
14 16828
92 03171

$92.50 Per Class

MCGILL BRYCE M
COLE CHRISTIAN F
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
LARSON LARRY R
DEFORD JOHN M
HEMMINGER RICK J

90
90
90
90
89
89
88

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/29/2018 1:58:40 PM

4 Classes 2 Places
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ZONE HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP 7/29/2018 1:58:50 PM Page 1

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 37 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3 4 Classes 2 Places

High Gun Payoff

Total Money $92.560 Per Class
13 14662 MULINIX JOSH 87 $30.75 |
17 76329 DAWSON JOLENE R 87 $30.75 |
99 15610 HALL LYLE 87 $30.75 |
13 11762 LIONBERGER JOSH M 86 $0.00 |
1520138 CROUSE JARED S 86 $0.00 |
06 17543  AMM STACEY D 85 $0.00 |
13 14764 PFEIL TODD M 85 $0.00 |
91 05701 MORRIS RANDALL E 85 $0.00 |
89 04767 KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J 84 $0.00 |



= O 0N OhA WN -

ZONE HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 37 @ $10.00
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $92.60 Per Class
18 57130 PIERSON MITCHELL A
87 06786 ABBOTT MICHAEL R
10 11067 SCHOLZ MICHAEL E
93 00182 SCHEER RICHARD W
95 04536 CHRISTENSEN MIKE D
32 05857 ELLWANGER GARY D
84 05995 VAN ZANDT DAN
09 20917 ALBERS WESLEY G
14 18546 BRUENING DALE F

0 1771687 MERRITT WILLIAM L

Payoff For Class # 4
83 $46.25
83 $46.25
80 $0.00
80 $0.00
80 $0.00
78 $0.00
78 $0.00
74 $0.00
69 $0.00
69 $0.00

7/29/2018 1:58:59 PM

4 Classes 2 Places
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SUNDAY EVENT 7 ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP- SHOOTERS
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